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

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

1:30 -
5:00
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AREA

WESTBRAE

BAY-O-VISTA

EL CERRITO
HILLS

PT. RICHMOND

NOBE

CITY / ZIP

BERKELEY
94706

SAN LEANDRO
94577

EL CERRITO
94530

RICHMOND
94801

OAKLAND
94609

ADDRESS BEDS / BATHS / PROP TYPE PRICE BROKERAGE

1192 KAINS AVE 6/4 999000 REDFIN
) MULTI: 2-4 UNITS !

5/3 UNITED BROKERS REAL

1637 EDGEHILL CT. L LY 999,000 ESTATE

7392 TERRACE DR 5/2 988.000 RE/MAX ACCORD
’ SINGLE FAMILY !

348 WESTERN DR 5/2 975.000 MARVIN GARDENS
" SINGLE FAMILY J

533 - 66TH ST. 3+ / 2+ 949,000 BHHS DRYSDALE PROPERTIES

SINGLE FAMILY

3 SPACIOUS BEDROOMS, 2.5 BATHROOMS, GRACIOUS LIVING ROOM, TASTEFUL KITCHEN, FORMAL DINING ROOM & FINISHED GARAGE.

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

SUNNY PIEDMONT CRAFTSMAN W/LOVINGLY

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

1:15 -
4:15

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
5:00

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

10:00 -
6:00

CHABOT
HIGHLANDS

ROCKRIDGE

RIDGEMONT

HADDON HILL

EAST END

WEST END

WEST END

BERKELEY HILLS

SOUTH
BERKELEY

BERKELEY HILLS

SOUTH
BERKELEY

MONTCLAIR

CENTRAL
BERKELEY

THOUSAND
OAKS

OAKLAND HILLS

OAKLAND
94605

PIEDMONT
94610

OAKLAND
94618

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94610

ALAMEDA
94501

ALAMEDA
94501

ALAMEDA
94501

BERKELEY
94708

BERKELEY
94705

OAKLAND
94602

BERKELEY
94708

BERKELEY
94702

OAKLAND
94611

BERKELEY
94703

BERKELEY
94707

OAKLAND
94605

4 / 2+ COLDWELL BANKER
4361 ABERFOIL AVE. AN 915,000
1070 ANNERLEY RD. 3/1 899,000 PACIFIC UNION

SINGLE FAMILY
MAINTAINED PERIOD DETAILS, LRG KIT LEADING TO DECK&MATURE GARDEN. OPEN SAT/SUN

3/ 1+

- MCGUIRE REAL ESTATE
367 - 61ST ST. SNELE EALY 899,000
13700 CAMPUS DR 3/ 2+ 898,000 COLDWELL BANKER
' SINGLE FAMILY Y
668 HILLGIRT CIRCLE 5/ 4+ 895 000 BHG | COLDWELL BANKER
SINGLE FAMILY !
2718 WASHINGTON ST 3/2 895 000 PACIFIC UNION
' SINGLE FAMILY !
3/ 2+ UNIFI GROUP, INC.
258 ANSEL AVE. LR AT 888,000 '
2 PIONEER CT. 4/ 2+ 870,000 CALNEST FINANCIAL & REALTY

SINGLE FAMILY

3++ /3 THE GRUBB COMPANY
900 CRAGMONT SRS Y 865,000
2132 STUART ST 3/ 1+ 850,000 BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
) SINGLE FAMILY ’
3270 CRANE WAY 3/2 849.000 THE GRUBB COMPANY
SINGLE FAMILY !
1475 CAMPUS DRIVE 3/ 2+ 849 000 BERKELEY HILLS REALTY
SINGLE FAMILY !
1226 PARKER ST. 3/2 849,000 JAMIE LAKE, BROKER

SINGLE FAMILY

3/2 DIABLO COUNTRY PROPERTIES
6313 MELVILLE DR. SINGLE FAMILY 849,000
2544 GRANT ST 2/1 849 000 EAST BAY MODERN
) SINGLE FAMILY !
565 THE ALAMEDA 2/1 849 000 BHG | MASON MCDUFFIE
SINGLE FAMILY r
4/ 3+ DISCOVERY REALTY
6511 BAYVIEW DR. NS 841,900
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TIME

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
5:00

10:00 -
6:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
5:00

2:00 -
5:00
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AREA

ADAMS POINT

UPPER
KENSINGTON

OAKLAND HILLS

MONTCLAIR

MONTCLAIR

OAKMORE

OAKMORE

CITY / ZIP

DUBLIN
94568

OAKLAND
94611

KENSINGTON
94708

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94611

OAKLAND
94611

OAKLAND
94602

OAKLAND
94602

ADDRESS

8351 VOMAC RD.

3785 HARRISON ST.

123 ST. ALBANS RD.

6515 BAYVIEW DR.

6501 THORNHILL DR.

6633 SNAKE RD.

1970 OAKVIEW DR.

1970 OAKVIEW DR.

BEDS / BATHS / PROP TYPE

3/3
SINGLE FAMILY

5+ /2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

4/ 2+
TOWNHOUSE

a/2+
SINGLE FAMILY

5/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/3
SINGLE FAMILY

3/3
SINGLE FAMILY

PRICE

840,000

839,000

839,000

838,900

825,000

799,000

799,000

799,000

BROKERAGE

ALAIN PINEL REALTORS

BHG | MASON MCDUFFIE

MARVIN GARDENS

DISCOVERY REALTY

LUCKY HOMES REALTY

BHG | MASON MCDUFFIE

BAY SOTHEBY'S INT'L. REALTY

BAY SOTHEBY'S INT'L. REALTY

OPEN 2-5PM. ELEGANT UPPER OAKMORE TRADITIONAL. STUNNING BAY & SF VIEWS. UPDATED KITCHEN & BATHROOMS. LARGE MASTER.

2:00 -
4:30

KENSINGTON
94707

20 RINCON

2/ 2
SINGLE FAMILY

799,000

RED OAK REALTY

SINGLE LEVEL MID-CENTURY HOME WITH LOVELY OPEN AIRY FEEL-LARGE BEDROOMS, PANTRY, HARDWOOD FLOORS, TWO CAR GARAGE!

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
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